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Opera

Tenor 3

Belmonte

Jaquino (cvr)

Padre 

Peter Quint

The Drunkard/ The Lamplighter

Tenor

L’Aumonier

Spalanzani

Franz (Cvr)

Pedrillo (Scn)

Rinuccio

Tamino (Scn)


Ensemble

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus 

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus 

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus


Concert Experience

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist 

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist

Opera Chorus

Tenor Soloist

Tenor Soloist

The life and Times of Malcolm X

Die Entführung aus dem Serail

Fidelio

Man of La Mancha

The Turn of the Screw

The Little Prince

Hydrogen Jukebox

Dialogues des Carmélites   

Les Contes D’Hoffmann

Les Contes D’Hoffmann

Les Contes D’Hoffmann  

Gianni Schicchi (English)  

Die Zauberflöte


Crispus Attucks

The Life and Times of Malcolm X

La Traviata

Aida

Henry VIII

Tosca 

The Pirates of Penzance

Rigoletto

Les Contes D’Hoffmann

Carmen


Handel Anthem for Queen Caroline

Handel Messiah

Mozart Coronation Mass

Schubert Mass in G

Durante Magnificat

Mozart Missa Brevis in D minor

Opera at the Waterfront

Dan Forest Requiem for the Living

Bach Cantata BMV 150

Vivaldi Magnificat

Boston Modern Orchestra Project

Janiec Opera Company*

Janiec Opera Company*

Janiec Opera Company*

Boston Conservatory Opera

NEMPAC Opera

Boston Conservatory at Berklee

Boston Conservatory at Berklee                              

Miami Summer Music Festival  

Miami Summer Music Festival  

Miami Summer Music Festival  

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Fondation Bell’Arte


*Canceled due to COVID


Boston Conservatory Orchestra

Boston Modern Orchestra Project

Boston Youth Symphony Orchestra

Boston Youth Symphony Orchestra

Odyssey Opera

Palm Beach Opera 

Palm Beach Opera

Palm Beach Opera

Miami Music Festival

Palm Beach Opera 


Boston Conservatory at Berklee

Colleges of the Fenway

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Palm Beach Opera

Palm Beach Atlantic University 

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Palm Beach Atlantic University

2022

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019          

2019


      2018          

      2017   

     2017 

      2017 


2016  

2015  


2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016


2019

2018

2018

2018

2017


2016,2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Education/ Training 

M.M. Opera Performance

B.M. Vocal Performance

Apprentice Artist 

Paris International Summer Session

Boston Conservatory at Berklee

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Miami Music Festival

Fondation Bell’Arte

2020

2017

2017

2015

Teachers

Dr. Rebecca Folsom (Current)

Kevin Wilson 

Mark Aliapoulios 

Bryon Grohman

Conductors

Andrew Altenbach

Caren Levine

Gregory Ritchey

George Case


Directors

Johnathon Pape

Nathan Troup

Jennifer Williams

Jacquelyn Mouritsen

Coaches

Jean Anderson Collier

James Myers



